

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.7952/09 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 955 OF 2009

SUNDER LAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

Date: 13/05/2009 This Appeal was called on for MENTIONING today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K.K. Mohan, Adv.

Mr. Pardeep Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Laxmiba Leitanthem, Adv.

Ms. Suresh Bharti, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

List tomorrow.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master